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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 442 442 442 442
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 54 54 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
UG [4 Years 1376 560 1936 1641 295 0 1377 191 130
Program(s)]
PG [2Years 27 24 51 49 2 0 45 4 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

o

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
0 1411
0 49


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 442 421 (2012-13) 78 (2014-15) 447 257 335000 (Three 4
lacs thirty five
thousands)
(2012-13) 442 436 (2013-14) 50 (2015-16) 446 297 315000 (Three 2
lacs fifteen
thousands)
(2013-14) 442 428 (2014-15) 62 (2016-17) 462 308 285000 (Two lacs 0
eighty five
thousands)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year the year placed

(2013-14) 54 45 (2014-15) 41 0 0 (Zero)

(2014-15) 54 25 (2015-16) 23 0 0 (Zero)

(2015-16) 54 13 (2016-17) 10 0 0 (Zero)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0

2014-15

Utilised Amount



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

2016-17

1299000

Twelve L,

2016-17
Utilised Amount

113005 (One lac thirteen
thousands and five)

27374260 (Two crore seventy
three lacs seventy four
thousands and two hundred
sixty)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

2360402 (Twenty three lacs sixty
thousands four hundred and
two)

94748314 (Nine crore fourty
seven lacs fourty eight
thousands three hundreds and
fourteen)

46379527 (Four crore sixty three
lacs seventy nine thousands five
hundred and twenty seven)

10219181 (One crore two lacs
nineteen thousands one
hundred and eighty one )

2015-16
Utilised Amount

241152 (Two lacs fourty one
thousands and one hundred fifty
two)

13260153 (One crore thirty two
lacs sixty thousands one
hundred fifty three)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

12127078 (One crore twenty one
lacs twenty seven thousands
and seventy eight)

82849069 (Eight crore twenty
eight thousands fourty nine
thousands and sixty nine )

44443716 (Four crore fourty four
lacs fourty three thousands
seven hundred and sixteen)

2407217 (Twenty four lacs seven
thousand two hundred and
seventeen)

2016-17 2015-16
0 0
Zero Zero

akhs ninety nine thousand

2015-16

855000

Eight Lakhs fifty five thousand

2014-15
Utilised Amount

2213158 (Twenty two lacs
thirteen thousands and one
hundred fifty eight )

44509929 (Four crore forty five
lacs nine thousands nine
hundreds twenty nine)

283579 (Two lacs eighty three
thousands five hundred seventy
nine)

0 (Zero)
12291176 (One crore twenty two

lacs ninety one thousands one
hundred seventy six )

73316412 (Seven crore thirty
three lacs sixteen thousands
four hundred and twelve )

34246308 (Three crore fourty
two lacs fourty six thousands
three hundred and eight)
2471900 (Twenty four lacs

seventy one thousands nine
hundreds)

2014-15

0

Zero

2014-15

400000

Four Lakhs



Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the buildings
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience Is Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Associated with institution? Date Date type
Last Year
1 Abantika 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 139 Yes Yes 06-01- - Regular
Choudhury 2006
2 Abhishek Basu 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes Yes 06-02- - Regular
2009
3 Alokananda Dey 37  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes Yes 09-03- - Regular
2007
4 Amit Khan 34  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 126 Yes Yes 14-08- - Regular
2014
5 Anindya Basu 47  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 253 Yes Yes 02-09- - Regular
2014
6 Anwesha Basu 29  Assistant Professor Female M.A 17 Yes Yes 01-03- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
7 Arijit Ghosh 29  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 81 Yes Yes 16-09-  --- Regular
2013
8 Arpan Deyasi 38  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 158 Yes Yes 02-03- - Regular
2009
9 Arpita Banerjee 51 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 225 Yes Yes 03-10- - Regular
2000
10 Arpita Ghosh 30  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 85 Yes Yes 29-07- - Regular
2010
11 Arup Kr 37  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 136 Yes Yes 09-01- - Regular
Bhattacharjee 2006
12 Avijit Saha 35  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 102 Yes Yes 02-03- - Regular

2016



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Avishek Paul

Biswanath
Chakraborty

Budhaditya
Biswas

Debabrata
Bhattacharya

Debanjan
Bhowmick

Dipankar Santra

Dr Abhijit Das

Dr Alok Kole

Dr Amrita
Mukherjee

Dr Anirban
Mukherjee

Dr Anup Kumar
Kolya

Dr Arindam
Mondal

Dr Ashoke Mondal

Dr Debasish
Mondal

Dr Dipankar
Majumdar

Dr Indrajit Pan

Dr Kamal Kumar
Ghosh

Dr Kanchan
Kumar Patra

Dr Minakshi
Banerjee

Dr Papia Datta

Dr Pradip Kumar
Das

Dr Pramatha Nath
Basu

Dr Prasanta
Narayan Dutta

31

41

37

54

27
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36

49

35

45

39

42

51

43

40

34

63

43

53

36

70

70

66

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.A

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

72

132

132

379

211

156

198

30

253

74

96

214

192

197

144

384

108

107

80

530

521

477

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

10-01-
2014

01-03-
2007

30-01-
2012

12-12-
2002

17-02-
2016

01-01-
2004

21-06-
2004

11-03-
2014

01-03-
2016

01-06-
2001

02-05-
2014

01-09-
2008

15-09-
2011

22-08-
2014

02-09-
2010

27-02-
2006

04-08-
2014

13-08-
2008

01-09-
2008

29-09-
2011

19-10-
2012

07-08-
2012

10-10-
2011

18-07-
2016

02-05-
2017

31-01-
2017

31-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Dr Sadhan Kumar
Dey

Dr Sangita
Agarwal

Dr Shilpi
Bhattacharya Deb

Dr Siddhartha
Bhattacharyya

Dr Srijan
Bhattacharya

Dr Tarit Kumar
Majumder

Dr Tathagata Deb
Dr Tirtha Sankar
Das

Harinandan Tunga
Hiranmoy Roy
Hrishikesh
Bhaumik

Jayanta Datta

Jaydip

Mukhopadhyay

Jhuma Ray

Kalyan Biswas

Koushik Mallick

Manas Ghosh

Manoranjan Jana

Monika Singh

Moumita Deb

Naiwrita Dey

Nandan

Bhattacharyya

Nijam Uddin Molla

50

46

39

42

37

63

38

39

40

37

a2

38

35

37

32

36

44

37

31

36

29

36

46

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MBA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

179

36

190

168

87

444

108

156

157

125

220

135

131

150

119

120

123

102

50

138

50

84

132

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25-08- -
2014

28-07- -
2014

02-11- -
2011

14-10- -
2011

02-01- -
2014

01-09- -
2014

01-08- -
2008

07-07-  13-07-
2010 2017

10-06- -
2004

01-03- -
2007

01-04- -
2003

01-01- -
2006

01-09- -
2006

09-01- -
2006

22:08- -
2012

03-08- -
2009

01-10- -
2008

14-01- -
2009

04-06- -
2014

27-01- -
2006

04-11- -~
2013

03-07- -
2014

01-07- -
2011

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Nitai Banerjee

Pampa Debnath

Pankaj Pal

Parama Bagchi

Pradip Dey

Pramit Ghosh

Rajib Saha

Ranjan Jana

Saraswati Saha

Sarbojit

Mukherjee

Satabdwi Sarkar

Satarupa

Chatterjee

Seikh Mazharul
Islam

Soham Sarkar
Somenath Nag
Choudhury

Soumen
Mukherjee
Soumyadip Dhar
Srijibendu Bagchi
Subhasis
Bandopadhyay
Sudarsan Biswas
Sujit Kumar Ghosh

Sujoy Mondal

Sukla Banerjee

39

36

46

35

70

36

35

35

41

29

34

33

33

34

27

40

37

47

37

69

35

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.Tech

75

132

79

78

492

120

125

144

121

84

132

36

96

120

25

144

124

124

245

74

524

84

139

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-03- -
2016

01-06- -
2007

01-08- -
2008

04-06- -
2014

02-09-  16-08-
2002 2016

09-07- -
2010

01-03- -
2007

06-01- -
2006

01-07- -
2010

25-07- -
2012

26-02- -
2007

21-08- -
2014

16:07- -
2010

14-08- -
2008

01-03- -
2016

01-10- -
2004

12-03- -
2007

04-03- -
2009

26-02- -
2014

14-08- -
2014

29-11- -
2002

11-07- -
2014

09-01- -
2006

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular



82 Tiya Dey Malakar 37  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes Yes 10-08- - Regular
2010



