

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-C-6159

Institute Name: RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 117

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	442	442	442	442		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	54	54				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1376	560	1936	1641	295	0	1377	191	130	27	0	1411
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	27	24	51	49	2	0	45	4	0	0	0	49

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	442	421	(2012-13)	78	(2014-15)	447	257	335000 (Three lacs thirty five thousands)	4
(2012-13)	442	436	(2013-14)	50	(2015-16)	446	297	315000 (Three lacs fifteen thousands)	2
(2013-14)	442	428	(2014-15)	62	(2016-17)	462	308	285000 (Two lacs eighty five thousands)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	54	45	(2014-15)	41	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	54	25	(2015-16)	23	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	54	13	(2016-17)	10	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15			
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount			

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	113005 (One lac thirteen thousands and five)	241152 (Two lacs fourty one thousands and one hundred fifty two)	2213158 (Twenty two lacs thirteen thousands and one hundred fifty eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories	27374260 (Two crore seventy three lacs seventy four thousands and two hundred sixty)	13260153 (One crore thirty two lacs sixty thousands one hundred fifty three)	44509929 (Four crore forty five lacs nine thousands nine hundreds twenty nine)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	283579 (Two lacs eighty three thousands five hundred seventy nine)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	2360402 (Twenty three lacs sixty thousands four hundred and two)	12127078 (One crore twenty one lacs twenty seven thousands and seventy eight)	12291176 (One crore twenty two lacs ninety one thousands one hundred seventy six)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	94748314 (Nine crore fourty seven lacs fourty eight thousands three hundreds and fourteen)	82849069 (Eight crore twenty eight thousands fourty nine thousands and sixty nine)	73316412 (Seven crore thirty three lacs sixteen thousands four hundred and twelve)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	46379527 (Four crore sixty three lacs seventy nine thousands five hundred and twenty seven)	44443716 (Four crore fourty four lacs fourty three thousands seven hundred and sixteen)	34246308 (Three crore fourty two lacs fourty six thousands three hundred and eight)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	10219181 (One crore two lacs nineteen thousands one hundred and eighty one)	2407217 (Twenty four lacs seven thousand two hundred and seventeen)	2471900 (Twenty four lacs seventy one thousands nine hundreds)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	1	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1299000	855000	400000
Amount Received in Words	Twelve Lakhs ninety nine thousand	Eight Lakhs fifty five thousand	Four Lakhs

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Abantika Choudhury	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	139	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2006		Regular
2	Abhishek Basu	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2009		Regular
3	Alokananda Dey	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2007		Regular
4	Amit Khan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	126	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2014		Regular
5	Anindya Basu	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	253	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2014		Regular
6	Anwesha Basu	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	17	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
7	Arijit Ghosh	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	81	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2013		Regular
8	Arpan Deyasi	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	158	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2009		Regular
9	Arpita Banerjee	51	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	225	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2000		Regular
10	Arpita Ghosh	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	85	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2010		Regular
11	Arup Kr Bhattacharjee	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	136	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2006		Regular
12	Avijit Saha	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	102	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2016		Regular

13	Avishek Paul	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2014		Regular
14	Biswanath Chakraborty	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
15	Budhaditya Biswas	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	132	Yes	Yes	30-01- 2012		Regular
16	Debabrata Bhattacharya	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	379	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2002		Regular
17	Debanjan Bhowmick	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	18	Yes	No	17-02- 2016	18-07- 2016	Adhoc / Contractua
18	Dipankar Santra	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	211	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2004		Regular
19	Dr Abhijit Das	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2004		Regular
20	Dr Alok Kole	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	198	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2014		Regular
21	Dr Amrita Mukherjee	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	30	Yes	No	01-03- 2016	02-05- 2017	Regular
22	Dr Anirban Mukherjee	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2001		Regular
23	Dr Anup Kumar Kolya	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2014		Regular
24	Dr Arindam Mondal	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2008		Regular
25	Dr Ashoke Mondal	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2011		Regular
26	Dr Debasish Mondal	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2014		Regular
27	Dr Dipankar Majumdar	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2010		Regular
28	Dr Indrajit Pan	34	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	27-02- 2006		Regular
29	Dr Kamal Kumar Ghosh	63	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Adhoc / Contractua
30	Dr Kanchan Kumar Patra	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2008		Regular
31	Dr Minakshi Banerjee	53	Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2008		Regular
32	Dr Papia Datta	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2011		Regular
33	Dr Pradip Kumar Das	70	Professor	Male	Ph.D	530	Yes	No	19-10- 2012	31-01- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
34	Dr Pramatha Nath Basu	70	Professor	Male	Ph.D	521	Yes	No	07-08- 2012	31-12- 2016	Adhoc / Contractua
35	Dr Prasanta Narayan Dutta	66	Professor	Male	Ph.D	477	Yes	Yes	10-10- 2011		Adhoc / Contractua

			1								
36	Dr Sadhan Kumar Dey	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	179	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2014		Regular
37	Dr Sangita Agarwal	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
38	Dr Shilpi Bhattacharya Deb	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2011		Regular
39	Dr Siddhartha Bhattacharyya	42	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2011		Regular
40	Dr Srijan Bhattacharya	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2014		Regular
41	Dr Tarit Kumar Majumder	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
42	Dr Tathagata Deb	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
43	Dr Tirtha Sankar Das	39	Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	No	07-07- 2010	13-07- 2017	Regular
44	Harinandan Tunga	40	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	157	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2004		Regular
45	Hiranmoy Roy	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	125	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
46	Hrishikesh Bhaumik	42	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	220	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2003		Regular
47	Jayanta Datta	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	135	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2006		Regular
48	Jaydip Mukhopadhyay	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	131	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2006		Regular
49	Jhuma Ray	37	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	150	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2006		Regular
50	Kalyan Biswas	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	119	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2012		Regular
51	Koushik Mallick	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	120	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2009		Regular
52	Manas Ghosh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	123	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2008		Regular
53	Manoranjan Jana	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	102	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2009		Regular
54	Monika Singh	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	50	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2014		Regular
55	Moumita Deb	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	138	Yes	Yes	27-01- 2006		Regular
56	Naiwrita Dey	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	50	Yes	Yes	04-11- 2013		Regular
57	Nandan Bhattacharyya	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2014		Regular
58	Nijam Uddin Molla	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	132	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Regular

59	Nitai Banerjee	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	75	Yes	Yes	02-03-		Regular
	Davis Dalas dh	26	Audience Berferen	F l .	NA To all	422			2016		D I
60	Pampa Debnath	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2007		Regular
61	Pankaj Pal	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	79	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
62	Parama Bagchi	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	78	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2014		Regular
63	Pradip Dey	70	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	492	Yes	No	02-09- 2002	16-08- 2016	Adhoc / Contractual
64	Pramit Ghosh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2010		Regular
65	Rajib Saha	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	125	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular
66	Ranjan Jana	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2006		Regular
67	Saraswati Saha	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	121	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
68	Sarbojit Mukherjee	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2012		Regular
69	Satabdwi Sarkar	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2007		Regular
70	Satarupa Chatterjee	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	36	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2014		Regular
71	Seikh Mazharul Islam	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	96	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010		Regular
72	Soham Sarkar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008		Regular
73	Somenath Nag Choudhury	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	25	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2016		Regular
74	Soumen Mukherjee	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	144	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2004		Regular
75	Soumyadip Dhar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	124	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2007		Regular
76	Srijibendu Bagchi	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	124	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2009		Regular
77	Subhasis Bandopadhyay	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	245	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2014		Regular
78	Sudarsan Biswas	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	74	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2014		Regular
79	Sujit Kumar Ghosh	69	Assistant Professor	Male	M.S	524	Yes	Yes	29-11- 2002		Adhoc / Contractual
80	Sujoy Mondal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2014		Regular
81	Sukla Banerjee	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	139	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2006		Regular

82	Tiya Dey Malakar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2010		Regular
----	------------------	----	---------------------	--------	--------	-----	-----	-----	----------------	--	---------